Sunova Solar Technology Co.,Ltd.
Environmental Product Declaration
Product name:
Mono-crystalline silicon photovoltaic (PV)
modules:
• SS-XXX-54MDH
• SS-XXX-54MDH(T)
• SS-XXX-60MDH(T)

The maximum power generated by the analyzed module series is up to 670Wp (PV module SS-BGXXX-
66MDH-G12) with a module efficiency of up to 22.5%. All PV modules have outstanding shading
tolerance, and excellent resistance to heavy snow and wind load, as well as they, minimize micro-crack
impacts. The 1st-year power degradation of the photovoltaic module series under analysis is no more
than 2% and their subsequent annual power degradation is no more than 0.55%.
Module series
Cells
quantity
Cell size (mm) Dimensions (mm)
Mass
(kg)
Module
efficiency (%)
Power output
(W)
SS-XXX-54MDH 54 182 x 182 1722 x 1134 x 30 21.5 20.5 – 21.3 400-415
SS-XXX-54MDH(T) 54 182 x 182 1722 x 1134 x 30 22 21.0 – 22.0 410-430
SS-XXX-60MDH(T) 60 182 x 182 1903 x 1134 x 30 24.0 21.6 – 22.5 465-485
SS-XXX-66MDH-G12 66 210 x 210 2384 x 1303 x 35 33.9 20.9 – 21.6 650-670
SS-XXX-72MDH   72 182 x 182 2278 x 1134 x 30 27.6 20.9 – 21.5 540-555
SS-XXX-72MDH(T) 72 182 x 182 2278 x 1134 x 30 27.6 21.7 – 22.5 560-580
SS-BGXXX-54MDH 54 182 x 182 1722 x 1134 x 30 24.2 20.5 – 21.3 400-415
SS-BGXXX-54MDH(T) 54 182 x 182 1722 x 1134 x 30 24.2 21.5 – 22.5 420-440
SS-BGXXX-72MDH 72 182 x 182 2278 x 1134 x 30 32.3 20.7 – 21.3  535-550
SS-BGXXX-66MDH-G12 66 210 x 210 2384 x 1303 x 35 38.5 21.1 – 21.6 655-670
Table 3. Module characteristics
6 | P a g e
4.3. Material Composition
Components/